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Xavier College

Race 4
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:30 13:43

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 151 CONSTANTIN Joshua 1:28.76 33.62 2:02.38

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 161 ZHUANG Kyle 29.32 28.30 57.62

2 157 ZHU Alex 31.84 31.70 1:03.54 5.92

3 158 SUN Louis 34.35 34.46 1:08.81 11.19

4 155 CURRAN Xavier 38.47 38.53 1:17.00 19.38

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 162 DAFFY Ryder 22.95 22.91 45.86

2 163 HANKINS Nicholas 23.53 23.29 46.82 0.96

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 165 HEAD James 25.15 24.90 50.05

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

152 LEE Baden
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:30 13:43
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

153 SUN Lucas

154 COPE Hamish

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

156 LI Jason

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

159 WANG Zery 2:07.70 Gate 3

164 HILL Nick 29.91 Gate 11

166 CONSTANTIN Ava 36.05 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

152 LEE Baden

153 SUN Lucas

154 COPE Hamish

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

156 LI Jason

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Xavier College

Race 4
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:30 13:43
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 162 DAFFY Ryder D2B ALP 22.95 22.91 45.86

2 163 HANKINS Nicholas D2B ALP 23.53 23.29 46.82 0.96

3 165 HEAD James D1B ALP 25.15 24.90 50.05 4.19

4 161 ZHUANG Kyle D3B ALP 29.32 28.30 57.62 11.76

5 157 ZHU Alex D3B ALP 31.84 31.70 1:03.54 17.68

6 158 SUN Louis D3B ALP 34.35 34.46 1:08.81 22.95

7 155 CURRAN Xavier D3B ALP 38.47 38.53 1:17.00 31.14

8 151 CONSTANTIN Joshua D5B ALP 1:28.76 33.62 2:02.38 1:16.52

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

152 LEE Baden D5B ALP

153 SUN Lucas D5B ALP

154 COPE Hamish D4B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

156 LI Jason D3B ALP

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

159 WANG Zery D3B ALP 2:07.70 Gate 3

164 HILL Nick D2B ALP 29.91 Gate 11

166 CONSTANTIN Ava D5G ALP 36.05 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

152 LEE Baden D5B ALP



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:30 13:43
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153 SUN Lucas D5B ALP

154 COPE Hamish D4B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

156 LI Jason D3B ALP

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


